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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 Grobnik 4,168 km

H - Training 1 23.5.2025. 10:10. .. . .

Practice started at 10:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 10:22:21.553 2:33.634 54.806 50.469 48.359
(38) HUBER Karlheinz - DIRNBERGER Michaeala 4 10:24:55.142 2:33.589 52.960 49.787 50.842
1 10:15:11.020 2:13.692 47.673 45.687 40.332 p5 10:27:33.054 2:37.912 53.602 47.588
2 10:17:17.785 2:06.765 45.949 42.649 38.167
3 10:19:34.473 2:16.688 48.693 49.750 38.245 (254) SIEGEL Christian - SIEGEL Ewald
4 10:21:36.272 2:01.799 44.343 40.454 37.002 1 10:15:58.822 2:47.071 58.088 57.588 51.395
5 10:23:39.416 2:03.144 43.759 41.721 37.664 2 10:18:39.917 2:41.095 56.983 53.840 50.272
p6 10:26:01.422 2:22.006 44.105 39.870 3 10:21:19.307 2:39.390 55.977 54.831 48.582
4 10:23:55.678 2:36.371 54.904 52.683 48.784
(21) PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus p5 10:26:42.726 2:47.048 55.341 52.798
1 10:18:58.492 2:08.769 47.050 43.249 38.470
2 10:21:05.090 2:06.598 44.933 44.871 36.794
3 10:23:09.352 2:04.262 44.823 42.411 37.028
4 10:25:14.143 2:04.791 44.342 43.931 36.518
p5 10:27:27.116 2:12.973 43.211 41.139
(41) FLUCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas
1 10:16:21.227 2:16.539 50.658 45.049 40.832
2 10:18:39.321 2:18.094 47.860 44.062 46.172
3 10:20:49.231 2:09.910 47.174 42.858 39.878
4 10:23:03.372 2:14.141 48.482 44.190 41.469
5 10:25:15.014 2:11.642 49.712 44.582 37.348
p6 10:27:28.466 2:13.452 42.527 41.278
(25) MASTNIK Markus - BAYLACHER Melanie
1 10:15:18.010 2:13.627 47.744 44.412 41.471
2 10:17:30.097 2:12.087 46.812 45.452 39.823
3 10:19:41.685 2:11.588 46.718 44.681 40.189
4 10:21:51.908 2:10.223 46.473 43.851 39.899
p5 10:24:12.352 2:20.444 46.354 43.757
(12) DE MONTE Christoph - WEGMANN Tobias
1 10:19:12.577 2:27.042 52.752 47.844 46.446
2 10:21:31.864 2:19.287 49.191 46.483 43.613
3 10:23:50.455 2:18.591 48.237 46.696 43.658
p4 10:26:17.657 2:27.202 47.512 45.118
(1) FOTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria
1 10:15:42.446 2:35.511 54.405 54.535 46.571
2 10:18:07.453 2:25.007 50.800 47.929 46.278
3 10:20:29.278 2:21.825 50.464 46.660 44.701
4 10:22:48.687 2:19.409 49.342 45.891 44.176
5 10:25:07.480 2:18.793 48.906 45.573 44.314
p6 10:27:36.332 2:28.852 49.104 47.621
(31) MANZ Urs - NOBS Richard
1 10:17:13.287 2:27.803 51.013 48.114 48.676
2 10:19:42.124 2:28.837 52.747 50.406 45.684
3 10:22:10.426 2:28.302 53.247 49.526 45.529
p4 10:25:04.386 2:53.960 53.362 53.802
(13) SCHMIDT Bernd - SIEMB Cornelia
1 10:15:42.834 2:37.514 55.454 54.350 47.710
2 10:18:17.906 2:35.072 55.431 50.815 48.826
3 10:20:49.845 2:31.939 54.927 50.586 46.426
4 10:23:18.836 2:28.991 52.620 49.993 46.378
p5 10:26:02.669 2:43.833 53.646 50.195
(71) WIESENBERGER Erich - LENGAUER Dietmar
1 10:15:49.081 2:43.404 59.257 54.029 50.118
2 10:18:24.126 2:35.045 55.572 50.504 48.969
3 10:20:57.835 2:33.709 55.323 50.246 48.140
4 10:23:30.099 2:32.264 55.193 49.696 47.375
p5 10:26:16.569 2:46.470 54.795 50.427
(311) KOWALCZYK Wioletta - POKRYWIECKI Michaz
1 10:17:14.610 2:51.503 1:01.680 56.626 53.197
2 10:19:47.919 2:33.309 56.207 51.962 45.140
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